ZURCHER
LIMMATSCHWIMMEN

ZURILEU SCHWIMM-VERANSTALTUNGEN | 8000 Ziirich

Rangliste ewz-Challenge 2024
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Kutz Saskia

Albert Christina
Rovers Pascalle
Boegelein Anabell
Sigrist Gaby
Arpagaus Lara
Bezak Mirjam

Drimus Cora
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Kuszmenko Ann-Katrin

Lebrecht Alexandra
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Oberwil-Lieli
Zurich
Kloten
Zurich
Winterthur
Ottenbach
Zollikon
Zurich
Horgen

Zollikon

Stadt Ziirich
Sportamt

ZURILEU
SCHWIMM-VERANSTALTUNGEN
8000 Zirich
www.limmatschwimmen.ch

Zurich, 24. August 2024

24:32
25:48
25:56
26:51
29:17
30:17
34:00
34:09
34:25
34:33

See TICKETS
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Herren
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Schwarz Marcel
Bernhard Andreas
Kadioglu Dogancan
Reisch Sebastian
Miiller Christian
Miihlemann Silvan
Keller Markus
Clement Allen
Lidicke Peter
Ploesser Patrick
Prampolini Gabriele
Kirschenmann Erwin
Klevenz Georg
Cariget Alain
Cariget Reto

Schaffhausen
Luzern
Konstanz
Frastanz
Fislisbach
Zurich

Ins

Zurich
Glattbrugg
Schlieren
Sursee
Zurich
Kreuzlingen
Rimlang

Rimlang

Stadt Ziirich
Sportamt

24:26
24:28
24:49
25:42
25:43
25:43
25:45
26:37
28:45
29:55
32:32
32:59
33:41
36:45
41:22

See TICKETS



